Michelle Cline | 720-322-7209

Transwest Buick GMC

mcline@transwest.com

Vehicle: [Retail] 2025 Chevrolet 4500 HG LCF Gas (CP33003) 2WD Reg Cab 150" (< Complete )

Quote: Douglas County

Quote Worksheet

Base Price
Dest Charge
Total Options

Royal body to customers specs
Less Customer Discount

Trade-In

Sales Tax

Subtotal

Subtotal Pre-Tax Adjustments

Subtotal Discount

Subtotal Trade-In

Taxable Price

Subtotal Taxes
Subtotal Post-Tax Adjustments

Total Sales Price

Dealer Signature / Date

MSRP
$65,700.00
$1,975.00
$2,360.00
$70,035.00

$64,138.00
$64,138.00

($10,205.00)
($10,205.00)

$0.00
$0.00

$123,968.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$123,968.00

Customer Signature / Date
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