Vehicle: [Retail] 2025 Chevrolet 4500 HG LCF Gas (CP33003) 2WD Reg Cab 150" (✓ Complete)

Quote: Douglas County

Quote Worksheet

••••		
		MSRP
Base Price		\$65,700.00
Dest Charge		\$1,975.00
Total Options		\$2,360.00
	Subtotal	\$70,035.00
Royal body to customers specs		\$64,138.00
	Subtotal Pre-Tax Adjustments	\$64,138.00
Less Customer Discount		(\$10,205.00)
	Subtotal Discount	(\$10,205.00)
Trade-In		\$0.00
	Subtotal Trade-In	\$0.00
	Taxable Price	\$123,968.00
Sales Tax		\$0.00
	Subtotal Taxes	\$0.00
	Subtotal Post-Tax Adjustments	\$0.00
	Total Sales Price	\$123,968.00
Dealer Signature / Date Customer Signature / Da		te

Data Version: 23951. Data Updated: Nov 14, 2024 6:46:00 PM PST.

Nov 15, 2024 Page 1

This document contains information considered Confidential between GM and its Clients uniquely. The information provided is not intended for public disclosure. Prices, specifications, and availability are subject to change without notice, and do not include certain fees, taxes and charges that may be required by law or vary by manufacturer or region. Performance figures are guidelines only, and actual performance may vary. Photos may not represent actual vehicles or exact configurations. Content based on report preparer's input is subject to the accuracy of the input provided.